
THE UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE AT MARTIN 
JOB PLACEMENT SURVEY RESULTS 

SUMMER 2019-SPRING 2020 

Colleae SUMMER 2019 - SPRING 2020 

Department Total 
Employed in Grad/Prof Employed Not 

Maior School in Maior 
Maior N N ¾ N ¾ N ¾ 

Colle11e of A11riculture and Applied Sciences 226 116 51¾ 35 15¾ 42 19¾ 
A11riculture Geosciences and Natural Resources 207 111 54¾ 30 14¾ 38 18¾ 

General Aqriculture 117 62 53% 23 20¾ 19 16% 
Natural Resources Manaaement 26 13 50% 2 8% 6 23% 
Geosciences 5 2 40% 1 20% 0 0% 
Aaricultural Business 59 34 58¾ 4 7¾ 13 22% 

Family and Consumer Sciences 19 5 26¾ 5 26¾ 4 21% 
Colle11e of Business and Global Affairs 145 60 41¾ 21 14¾ 43 30¾ 

Accountin11, Finance Economics & Political Science 72 33 46% 12 17% 20 28% 
Accountina 26 18 69% 1 4% 6 23% 
Economics 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 
Finance 29 12 41% 4 14% 11 38% 
Political Science 9 2 22% 4 44% 1 11% 
International Studies 7 1 14% 3 43% 2 29% 

Management, Marketing, and Information Systems 73 27 37% 9 12% 23 32% 
ManaQement 49 20 41% 5 10% 15 31% 
Marketinq 18 4 22% 3 17% 7 39% 
Information Systems 6 3 50% 1 17% 1 17% 

Education Health and Behavioral Science 375 166 44% 68 18% 92 25% 
Behavioral Sciences 57 18 32% 12 21% 15 26% 

Socioloqy 2 0 0% 1 50% 1 50% 
Social Work 26 13 50% 7 27% 4 15% 
Criminal Justice 29 5 17% 4 14% 10 34% 

Interdisciplinary Studies 106 36 34¾ 17 16% 42 40¾ 
Educational Studies 67 39 58¾ 4 6% 11 16% 

Special Education 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 
lntearated Studies 53 34 64% 2 4% 6 11% 
Secondarv Education 13 4 31% 2 15% 5 38% 

Health and Human Performance 79 24 30% 32 41% 16 20% 
Nursing 45 43 96¾ 0 0% 0 0% 
Psychology 21 6 29% 3 14% 8 38¾ 

College of Engineering and Natural Sciences 73 41 56¾ 13 18% 7 10¾ 
Bioloaical Sciences 23 6 26¾ 11 48% 2 9% 
Chemistrv and Phvsics 6 2 33¾ 2 33% 1 17% 
Computer Science 12 9 75% 0 0% 1 8% 
Enaineerina 30 23 77% 0 0% 2 7% 
Mathematics and Statistics 2 1 50% 0 0% 1 50% 

Colleae of Humanities and Fine Arts 68 21 31% 14 21% 21 31% 
Communication 17 8 47% 1 6% 5 29% 
English and Modern ForeiQn Languages 7 0 0% 3 43% 4 57% 

Enqlish 6 0 0% 2 33% 4 67% 
Spanish 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 

History and Philosophy 13 1 8% 5 38% 4 31% 
History 11 1 9% 4 36% 4 36% 
Philosophy 2 0 0% 1 50% 0 0% 

Music 13 8 62% 3 23% 0 0% 
Visual and Theatre Arts 18 4 22% 2 11% 8 44% 

Grand Total 887 404 46% 151 17% 205 23% 

Not Seeking Seeking 
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Major School in Major 
Major N N % N % N % 

College of Agriculture and Applied Sciences 226 116 51% 35 15% 42 19% 
Agriculture, Geosciences, and Natural Resources 207 111 54% 30 14% 38 18% 

General Agriculture 117 62 53% 23 20% 19 16% 
Natural Resources Management 26 13 50% 2 8% 6 23% 
Geosciences 5 2 40% A 20% 0 0% 
Agricultural Business 59 34 58% 4 7% 13 22% 

Family and Consumer Sciences 19 5 26% 5 26% 4 21% 
College of Business and Global Affairs 145 60 41% 21 14% 43 30% 

Accounting, Finance, Economics, & Political Science 72 33 46% 12 17% 20 28% 
Accounting 26 18 69% 1 4% 6 23% 
Economics 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 
Finance 29 12 41% 4 14% 11 38% 
Political Science 9 2 22% 4 44% 1 11% 
International Studies 7 A 14% 3 43% 2 29% 

Management, Marketing, and Information Systems 73 27 37% 9 12% 23 32% 
Management 49 20 41% 5 10% 15 31% 
Marketing 18 4 22% 3 17% 7 39% 
Information Systems 6 3 50% 1 17% 1 17% 

Education Health, and Behavioral Science 
-

375 166 44% 68 18% 92 25% 
Behavioral Sciences 57 18 32% 12 21% 15 26% 

Sociology 2 0 0% 1 50% 1 50% 
Social Work 26 13 50% 7 27% 4 15% 
Criminal Justice 29 5 17% 4 14% 10 34% 

Interdisciplinary Studies 106 36 34% 17 16% 42 40% 
Educational Studies 67 39 58% 4 6% 11 16% 

Special Education A A 100% 0 0% 0 0% 
lntearated Studies 53 34 64% 2 4% 6 11% 
Secondary Education 13 4 31% 2 15% 5 38% 

Health and Human Performance 79 24 30% 32 41% 16 20% 
Nursing 45 43 96% 0 0% 0 0% 
Psychology 21 6 29% 3 14% 8 38% 

Colleae of Engineering and Natural Sciences 73 41 56% 13 18% 7 10% 
Biological Sciences 23 6 26% 11 48% 2 9% 
Chemistry and Physics 6 2 33% 2 33% 1 17% 
Computer Science 12 9 75% 0 0% 1 8% 
Engineering 30 23 77% 0 0% 2 7% 
Mathematics and Statistics 2 1 50% 0 0% 1 50% 

College of Humanities and Fine Arts 68 21 31% 14 21% 21 31% 
Communication 17 8 47% 1 6% 5 29% 
English and Modern Foreign Languages 7 0 0% 3 43% 4 57% 

English 6 0 0% 2 33% 4 67% 
Spanish A 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 

History and Philosophy 13 1 8% 5 38% 4 31% 
History 11 A 9% 4 36% 4 36% 
Philosophy 2 0 0% 1 50% 0 0% 

Music 13 8 62% 3 23% 0 0% 
Visual and Theatre Arts 18 4 22% 2 11% 8 44% 

Grand Total 887 404 46% 151 17% 205 23% 
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